

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4407 OF 2002

HARUN RASHID

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATHUN MAHTO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Date: 13/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.
For Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tathagat Harsh Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Pandey, Adv.
For Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Part-heard.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(R.K. Sharma)
Court Master